



VINDHYA TELELINKS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Udyog Vihar, P.O. Chorhata, Rewa - 486 006 (M.P.)
CIN: L31300MP1983PLC002134
Telephone No: 07662 - 400400 • Fax No: 07662 - 400591
Email: headoffice@vtirewa.com • Website: www.vtirewa.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	32166.46	34227.18	32788.73	66393.64	60833.32	150205.52
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4694.17	8908.98	8404.03	13603.15	11914.90	35048.61
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4694.17	8908.98	8404.03	13603.15	11914.90	35048.61
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3651.40	6632.72	6629.52	10284.12	9700.89	27007.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6725.14	16058.99	9275.66	22784.13	18407.67	48124.41
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- per share)	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						267375.39
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)	30.81	55.97	55.94	86.78	81.86	227.90

Key Unaudited Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under :-

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	32166.46	34227.18	32788.73	66393.64	60833.32	150205.52
2	Profit before Tax	2335.67	3640.78	2815.69	5976.45	5374.96	13246.54
3	Profit after Tax	1889.43	2701.53	2246.09	4590.96	4488.19	10355.62
4	Total Comprehensive Income	461.65	5472.97	2451.90	5934.62	5665.52	11991.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above quarterly and half yearly results are available on the stock exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.vtirewa.com.

for Vindhya Telelinks Limited

(Harsh V. Lodha)
Chairman
DIN: 00394094
Kolkata

Date : 11th November, 2021

TATA STEEL LIMITED

Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India
Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282 • Email: cosec@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com
CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter / six months ended on 30th September 2021

(₹ Crore)

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.09.2021	Quarter ended on 30.06.2021	Quarter ended on 30.09.2020	Six months ended on 30.09.2021	Six months ended on 30.09.2020	Financial year ended on 31.03.2021
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	32,582.27	27,595.93	21,600.71	60,178.20	33,487.82	83,949.70
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	11,730.40	11,437.00	3,345.83	23,167.40	2,267.31	17,868.54
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	11,599.69	11,589.68	3,336.66	23,189.37	2,285.29	18,609.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	8,708.26	8,780.07	2,538.70	17,488.33	4,662.96	17,077.97
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8,871.26	8,810.68	2,555.80	17,681.94	4,693.55	17,489.38
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 10 per share]	1,203.46	1,203.04	1,146.13	1,203.46	1,146.13	1,198.78
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves						93,211.34
Securities premium reserve		31,222.00		31,247.20	27,780.28	30,964.76
Net Worth	109,379.71	100,470.33	80,729.90	109,379.71	80,729.90	95,185.12
Paid-up Debt Capital		13,594.44		13,621.31	18,029.50	13,567.60
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.32	0.36	0.57	0.32	0.57	0.32
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	71.30	72.02	21.38	143.32	39.20	145.00
Diluted earnings per share ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	71.25	71.92	21.38	143.15	39.20	144.99
Debenture Redemption Reserve	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	18.19	14.21	3.49	15.97	1.57	3.60
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	22.29	19.43	4.19	20.77	2.08	5.81

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter/ six months ended on 30th September 2021

(₹ Crore)

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.09.2021	Quarter ended on 30.06.2021	Quarter ended on 30.09.2020	Six months ended on 30.09.2021	Six months ended on 30.09.2020	Financial year ended on 31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	60,282.78	53,371.81	38,939.94	113,654.59	64,414.46	156,294.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	13,603.61	12,259.08	2,231.06	25,862.69	(1,207.88)	14,886.85
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	14,119.57	12,076.75	2,274.22	26,196.32	(1,106.36)	13,843.69
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	12,547.70	9,768.34	1,665.07	22,316.04	(2,983.06)	8,189.79
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	11,832.68	10,382.86	2,274.55	22,215.54	(7,356.45)	978.78
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 10 per share]	1,202.28	1,201.87	1,144.95	1,202.28	1,144.95	1,197.61
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) and Non controlling interest						75,535.84
Net Worth	91,518.46	80,242.14	65,065.81	91,518.46	65,065.81	74,238.77
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.79	0.91	1.34	0.79	1.34	0.98
Earnings per equity share						
Basic earnings per share ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	99.16	74.24	13.23	173.42	(25.78)	63.78
Diluted earnings per share ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	99.08	74.13	13.23	173.22	(25.78)	63.78
Debenture Redemption Reserve	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	11.41	7.16	1.72	8.86	0.44	2.23
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	14.90	9.27	2.34	11.51	0.63	3.39

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter/six months ended on 30th September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter/six months ended on 30th September 2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com/www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.tatasteel.com).

T V Narendran
Chief Executive Officer &
Managing Director

Koushik Chatterjee
Executive Director &
Chief Financial Officer

Mumbai: November 11, 2021

TATA STEEL

• GLOBAL GENERICS • DIAGNOSTICS • FORMULATIONS • SELF HEALTH PRODUCTS



MOREPEN LABORATORIES LIMITED

(CIN: L24231HP1984PLC006028)

Regd. Office : Morepen Village, Nalagarh Road, Near Baddi, Distt. Solan, H.P. - 173205
Tel: +91-1795-266401-03, 244590, Fax: +91-1795-244591
Corp. Office : 2nd Floor, Tower C, DLF Cyber Park, Udyog Vihar-III, Sector 20, Gurugram, Haryana-122016
Website: www.morepen.com, E-mail: investors@morepen.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results For the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income	39816.72	38831.33	34012.85	78648.05	59909.97	120012.53
2	Profit before Tax	4686.02	3853.01	2751.98	8539.03	4707.48	9851.15
3	Net Profit after Tax	3736.37	3047.41	2716.90	6783.78	4653.61	9709.00
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3658.32	3091.00	2664.42	6749.32	4694.80	9693.87
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital of Face Value of ₹2/- each	8995.86	8995.86	8995.86	8995.86	8995.86	8995.86
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation reserve	-	-	-	-	-	33479.12
7	Earning Per Share (in ₹)						
	- Basic	0.83	0.68	0.60	1.51	1.03	2.16
	- Diluted	0.72	0.59	0.60	1.31	1.03	2.15

Note:-

A. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange's websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.morepen.com.

B. Additional Information on Standalone financial results is as follows:-

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	37224.28	36681.35	31833.22	73905.63	56291.94	112419.67
2	Profit for the period before Tax	4310.28	3861.95	2562.03	8172.23	4446.70	9424.84
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax	3442.89	3084.79	2562.03	6527.68	4446.70	9424.84
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3366.83	3125.49	2508.24	6492.32	4483.45	9397.58

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Morepen Laboratories Limited

Place : Gurugram
Date : November 11, 2021

Sd/-
(Sushil Suri)
Chairman & Managing Director

Note - Shareholders are requested to register their Email ID at investors@morepen.com/info@massserv.com/www.morepen.com for quick correspondence.

Mayur Uniquoters Limited

Regd. Office and Works: Jaipur Sikar Road, Village Jaitpura, Tehsil-Chomu, Distt. Jaipur-303704 (Raj.) India.

Tel: 91-1423-224001 Fax: 91-1423-224420 CIN: L18101RJ1992PLC006952

Website: www.mayuruniquoters.com Email: secr@mayur.biz

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2021



(Rs. in Lakhs, except stated)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended (Audited)
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	20,027.90	12,392.57	12,888.14	32,420.17	17,331.93	53,257.58
2	PBIDT	4,462.01	2,341.77	3,199.41	6,803.78	3,612.00	14,508.18
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period Before Tax	3,882.17	1,768.05	2,619.42	5,650.22	2,642.53	11,950.04
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax	2,952.86	1,400.25	1,996.81	4,353.11	2,006.09	8,974.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,973.60	1,407.60	2,076.98	4,381.20	2,084.25	8,890.16
6	Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 5/- each)	2,228.88	2,228.88	2,266.38	2,228.88	2,266.38	2,228.88
7	Other Equity (Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	60,091.95
8	Earning Per Share:						
	- Basic (in Rs.)	6.62	3.14	4.41	9.77	4.43	19.86
	- Diluted (in Rs.)	6.62	3.14	4.41	9.77	4.43	19.86

Note:

*Standalone Financial Information of the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR):

(Rs. in Lakhs, except stated)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year ended (Audited)
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
1	Turnover	18,772.26	12,694.78	11,060.13	31,467.04	14,865.49	50,080.50
2	Operating Profit (PBIDT)	3,879.92	2,943.40	2,476.13	6,823.32	2,980.15	14,001.85
3	Profit before Tax	3,302.43	2,374.82	1,898.55	5,677.25	2,015.11	11,818.26
4	Profit after Tax	2,493.96	1,808.50	1,441.64	4,302.46	1,523.11	8,903.82

*The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half Year ended Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com, and also on Company's website at www.mayuruniquoters.com

Place: Jaipur
Date: November 11, 2021

For and on behalf of the

